
37. Frühjahrsturnier

Lübtheen, 07.05.2016

Klasse

D/E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Louis Mutz RV Lübtheen
SS 14:3

52
1:34

03
0:34

04
 1  5 14 5.III

2 Pepe Gehrig SV Preußen Berlin
1:30

01
0:22

04
 0  0  3 7.

3 Mansur Arzuev SC Roland Hamburg
4:00

14
SS 4:0

51
 1  6  6 3.II

4 Abdul Tataev RSV Stendal 07
PS 10:2

33
SS 6:0

52
SS 4:0

51
 3 13 20 2.I

Pool B

1 Johannes Stuff SV Preußen Berlin
PS 19:12

32
0:28

03 Fr
 1  3 19 4.II

2 Maxim Piehl Demminer RV
2:00

11 Fr
0:20

03
 0  1 12 6.III

3 Julius Kock SC Roland Hamburg
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 2:0

52
 2 10  6 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Louis Mutz - Abdul Tataev

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Maxim Piehl - Julius Kock

1-Fr Johannes Stuff (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Louis Mutz RV Lübtheen 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Maxim Piehl Demminer RV 0 6.00:25

Pool A 3 Mansur Arzuev SC Roland Hamburg 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Johannes Stuff SV Preußen Berlin 0 4.00:17

Pool A 4 Abdul Tataev RSV Stendal 07 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Julius Kock SC Roland Hamburg 3 1.PS 9:14

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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0 1 12

2 10 6
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